
Show #082117: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show (08/21/2017-08/28/2017)

100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 65

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 696 Bet He Sparks Clayton M Edsall 223.50 K & L Phillips LLC

1T 137 SJR Smooth Rio Corey D Cushing 223.50 San Juan Ranch

3 367 Moonstruck Striker Corey D Cushing 223.00 Eric / Wendy Dunn

4 356 Bet Hes Black Zane Davis 222.50 C Ranches, Inc

5T 689 Shine A Lil Light Justin T Wright 220.50 Linda Tayne

5T 365 SJR Stylish Fandango Jake D Gorrell 220.50 San Juan Ranch

7T 386 Smooth Romeo Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 220.00 Marianne Plancke

7T 586 Reyzinette Phillip J. Ralls 220.00 Holy Cow Performance

9T 64 Bet Shes A Fancy Cat Jared Jones 219.00 Jared Jones

9T 372 Checkers N Crown Brandon Buttars 219.00 Sophia & Brandon Buttars

11T 879 Travelinonmoonshine Randy J Paul 218.50 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

11T 899 Cat Snacks Justin T Wright 218.50 Eric M Freitas

11T 259 Maliblus Most Wanted Corey D Cushing 218.50 Kevin  & Sydney Knight

14T 352 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jacob Barry 218.00 Bob Stevens

14T 592 DMAC Reydar Corey D Cushing 218.00 David & Stacie McDavid

14T 387 Helomynameisjohnycash Lance B Johnston 218.00 Lance B & Tammy J Johnston

14T 364 SJR Smooth Cattycash Jake D Gorrell 218.00 San Juan Ranch

18T 497 Shining CD Light Clayton M Edsall 217.50 Russell Or TiAnn Keegan

18T 362 Nu Kid On The Block Kelby Phillips 217.50 DT Horses Llc

20T 343 Bad Boons Arising Corey D Cushing 217.00 Eric Dunn

20T 60 Cat Royalty Brandon Buttars 217.00 Lori Adamski-Peek

20T 69 That Sly Pearl Jon Roeser 217.00 Sprig Haven Farms

20T 94 TF One Classy Time Tina D Robinson 217.00 Travelers Farm

24 431 Plain Catty Jake D Gorrell 216.50 Kevin G Cantrelle

25 384 R Chances Justin T Wright 216.00 Mark & Kim Rauch

26T 896 CRC Twice The Luck Todd Bergen 215.50 Cable Creek Ranch LLC

26T 369 TGI Showtime Kelby Phillips 215.50 DT Horses Llc

26T 96 Desire Time Darrel Norcutt 215.50 Darrel Norcutt

26T 260 Cat Magical Tucker J Robinson 215.50 Dan Macedo

26T 724 Can You Cee Me Pops Lance B Johnston 215.50 Monty & Carlee Miller

31 693 Metallic Playmate Clayton M Edsall 215.00 K & L Phillips LLC

32T 373 Dazzlin Dolly Brendon Clark 214.50 Melissa Dassel-Weis

32T 368 Gypsy In The Bud Les Oswald 214.50 DTF Venture LLC

34 363 Sjr Diamond Oak Tucker J Robinson 214.00 San Juan Ranch

35 361 DT Black Maverick Brandon Buttars 213.50 DT Horses Llc

36 371 Iconic Cat Kelby Phillips 212.50 Mike & Mike Stewart

37 668 Metallic Rays Ricky Nicolazzi 211.50 Sarah Davis

38 358 Metallic Kap Craig Boyd 210.50 Mike La Grande

39T 898 Rockin Alice Russell A Probert 210.00 Ashley Shank

39T 337 Remember The Magic Anne M Reynolds 210.00 J Pearson Trust

39T 339 Catsmerada Frostynic Jake Telford 210.00 Dan Heath

39T 422 Smooth Dove Randy J Paul 210.00 Jerry & Denise Estabrook

43 897 Very Smart Vacquero Todd Bergen 209.00 Brittain Roberts

44 357 Shiners Diamond Cat Justin T Wright 208.00 Mike And James Draper
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45 370 Ima Tuff Response Jon Roeser 207.50 Sprig Haven Farms

46 726 Metallic Dual Jake Telford 206.00 Roberta Thomas

47 429 One Time Moonshine Jake Telford 204.00 Dell & Susan Bell

48T 72 Combackcat Todd Bergen 203.50 Cable Creek Ranch LLC

48T 594 Oak E Rey Ron E. Emmons 203.50 Mel Smith/Nichole L

50T 347 One More Pearl John Ward 200.50 Mike L. Pressley

50T 679 Moonlight Rey Tina D Robinson 200.50 Nina S Mccorkle

52 345 Playboy Pepinic John Ward 200.00 Ward Ranch Inc

53T 669 The Perfect Gun Ricky Nicolazzi 199.50 Kenneth A Jensen

53T 376 Jamaica Me Krazy Tina D Robinson 199.50 Jean Weinhardt/Frank

53T 671 Hesa Bet To Star Will E. Pennebaker 199.50 Jean Huxsoll

56 338 Legend De Lena Shadd Parkinson 199.00 Dan Heath

57 895 Nu Foolish Cat Tina D Robinson 198.00 Andrew G Meinhold

58 74 Smart Dualin Cat Todd Bergen 197.50 McSpyder Ranch

59 342 Pearl Master John Ward 196.50 Madland/Ward Ranch

60 582 One Smooth Pepto Ken L Wold 196.00 Jennifer Green

61 677 Classy Lil Kit Kat Corey D Cushing 193.50 Sheri L. Jamieson

62 655 Smart Super Model Les Oswald 188.00 Peggy L Thompson/ Norene

63 346 Olivias Pepinic John Ward 180.00 Julie Pereira

101. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 696 Bet He Sparks Clayton M Edsall 223.50 K & L Phillips LLC

2 365 SJR Stylish Fandango Jake D Gorrell 220.50 San Juan Ranch

3 386 Smooth Romeo Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 220.00 Marianne Plancke

4T 64 Bet Shes A Fancy Cat Jared Jones 219.00 Jared Jones

4T 372 Checkers N Crown Brandon Buttars 219.00 Sophia & Brandon Buttars

6 879 Travelinonmoonshine Randy J Paul 218.50 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

7T 352 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jacob Barry 218.00 Bob Stevens

7T 387 Helomynameisjohnycash Lance B Johnston 218.00 Lance B & Tammy J Johnston

7T 364 SJR Smooth Cattycash Jake D Gorrell 218.00 San Juan Ranch

10 497 Shining CD Light Clayton M Edsall 217.50 Russell Or TiAnn Keegan

11T 60 Cat Royalty Brandon Buttars 217.00 Lori Adamski-Peek

11T 69 That Sly Pearl Jon Roeser 217.00 Sprig Haven Farms

11T 94 TF One Classy Time Tina D Robinson 217.00 Travelers Farm

14 431 Plain Catty Jake D Gorrell 216.50 Kevin G Cantrelle

15T 96 Desire Time Darrel Norcutt 215.50 Darrel Norcutt

15T 724 Can You Cee Me Pops Lance B Johnston 215.50 Monty & Carlee Miller

17 693 Metallic Playmate Clayton M Edsall 215.00 K & L Phillips LLC

18T 373 Dazzlin Dolly Brendon Clark 214.50 Melissa Dassel-Weis

18T 368 Gypsy In The Bud Les Oswald 214.50 DTF Venture LLC

20 361 DT Black Maverick Brandon Buttars 213.50 DT Horses Llc

21 668 Metallic Rays Ricky Nicolazzi 211.50 Sarah Davis

22 358 Metallic Kap Craig Boyd 210.50 Mike La Grande

23T 898 Rockin Alice Russell A Probert 210.00 Ashley Shank

23T 337 Remember The Magic Anne M Reynolds 210.00 J Pearson Trust

23T 422 Smooth Dove Randy J Paul 210.00 Jerry & Denise Estabrook
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26 370 Ima Tuff Response Jon Roeser 207.50 Sprig Haven Farms

27 594 Oak E Rey Ron E. Emmons 203.50 Mel Smith/Nichole L

28T 347 One More Pearl John Ward 200.50 Mike L. Pressley

28T 679 Moonlight Rey Tina D Robinson 200.50 Nina S Mccorkle

30 345 Playboy Pepinic John Ward 200.00 Ward Ranch Inc

31T 669 The Perfect Gun Ricky Nicolazzi 199.50 Kenneth A Jensen

31T 376 Jamaica Me Krazy Tina D Robinson 199.50 Jean Weinhardt/Frank

31T 671 Hesa Bet To Star Will E. Pennebaker 199.50 Jean Huxsoll

34 338 Legend De Lena Shadd Parkinson 199.00 Dan Heath

35 895 Nu Foolish Cat Tina D Robinson 198.00 Andrew G Meinhold

36 342 Pearl Master John Ward 196.50 Madland/Ward Ranch

37 582 One Smooth Pepto Ken L Wold 196.00 Jennifer Green

38 655 Smart Super Model Les Oswald 188.00 Peggy L Thompson/ Norene

39 346 Olivias Pepinic John Ward 180.00 Julie Pereira

102. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 386 Smooth Romeo Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 220.00 Marianne Plancke

2 64 Bet Shes A Fancy Cat Jared Jones 219.00 Jared Jones

3 352 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jacob Barry 218.00 Bob Stevens

4 373 Dazzlin Dolly Brendon Clark 214.50 Melissa Dassel-Weis

5 671 Hesa Bet To Star Will E. Pennebaker 199.50 Jean Huxsoll

103. NRCHA L1LOF: L1LO Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 386 Smooth Romeo Rey Erik P Dahlstrom 220.00 Marianne Plancke

2 64 Bet Shes A Fancy Cat Jared Jones 219.00 Jared Jones


